8.1
8.2
8.3
8.4
8.5
8.6
8.7

9.1
10.

11.

11.2
11.3
11.4
12.

13.

#AY STE. ANNE

MUNICIPALITY

RuraIMunicipaIity of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda
April 2, 2025 - Local Urban District of Richer Committee - 07:00 PM

CALL TO ORDER
ATTENDANCE
AGENDA
MINUTES
FINANCES

Accounts Payables

Financial Statements

DELEGATION(S) - NONE
UNFINISHED BUSINESS - NONE
NEW BUSINESS

LUD Financial and Service Plans

Municipal Community Clean Up Event

LUD Spring Town Clean-Up - May 3, 2025

Dawson Road Repairs - East of Forsythe Rd

LUD of Richer Perimeter Pathway - MB Trails Grant - Declined
LUD Sidewalk Construction Projects - 2025

LUD-Based Grant Applications - 2025 Spring Intake
PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT

Subdivision #4175-25-9601 - Daniel Tschritter

NOTICE OF MOTION / PETITIONS - NONE
CORRESPONDENCE

RM Minutes of February 26 & March 12 & 26, 2025
Various Articles

RM of Ste. Anne - Financial Plan Public Hearing
Age-Friendly Manitoba

IN CAMERA
ADJOURNMENT



