

Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda

April 2, 2025 - Local Urban District of Richer Committee - 07:00 PM

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	ATTENDANCE
3.	AGENDA
4.	MINUTES
5.	FINANCES
5.1	Accounts Payables
5.2	Financial Statements
6.	DELEGATION(S) - NONE
7.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS - NONE
8.	NEW BUSINESS
8.1	LUD Financial and Service Plans
8.2	Municipal Community Clean Up Event
8.3	LUD Spring Town Clean-Up - May 3, 2025
8.4	Dawson Road Repairs - East of Forsythe Rd
8.5	LUD of Richer Perimeter Pathway - MB Trails Grant - Declined
8.6	LUD Sidewalk Construction Projects - 2025
8.7	LUD-Based Grant Applications - 2025 Spring Intake
9.	PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
9.1	Subdivision #4175-25-9601 - Daniel Tschritter
10.	NOTICE OF MOTION / PETITIONS - NONE
11.	CORRESPONDENCE
11.1	RM Minutes of February 26 & March 12 & 26, 2025
11.2	Various Articles
11.3	RM of Ste. Anne - Financial Plan Public Hearing
11.4	Age-Friendly Manitoba
12.	IN CAMERA
13.	ADJOURNMENT